	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V180ZU20PX2855
	V180ZU20PX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V180ZU20PX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.36680 (This price is for reference only)
		No V180ZU20PX2855 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V180ZU20PX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
POW-2744P-B-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB
MHKD1SS Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE KIT MHK SERIES
1481FE12K Hammond Manufacturing  ENCL FLOOR STAND ST 12X8X6" GREY
414P12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE RCPT 4POS 1' PNL MNT
6754412-1 TE Connectivity  C/A,50/125,XG,OFNR,MTRJ-SC GRN
0150200395 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 36POS .23M
H2BBT-10110-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015N/H1500TR10"
1589457-7 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 9POS 30AWG 12IN
A3BBH-3406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR34H/AE34G/ASR34H
M3984 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 7PR 24AWG SLT 500'
65809 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWG SLATE 500'
01822.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  4/3 SOOW 600V-BLK-1000' RL
3240786 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
PB11NT50-C 3M  TIE WIRE 12" NATURAL 50LB
S100X220VAC Panduit Corp  LABEL SELF LAM WHITE 1" X 2.20"
H100X084H3T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
PCMH-20 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
1485C24 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 24" STEEL 4X4" GREY
W28-XQ1A-6 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 32VDC
LMLK1-1REC4-36464-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-CBTWF030C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 60VDC
BDZX71 Cooper Bussmann  HANDLE SUPPORT BRACKET BDNF800A
2030.0022 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 125V TELECM 4.3MM PCB
0218.250MX8810P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
BK1/S506-800-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .8A 250V TLAG GLS 5X20 IEC
BK/GMD-V-400MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400MA 250V T-LAG GLASS AXL
GTCR37-900M-P10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 90V 20% 10KA RAD
3KP26CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC AXIAL
SMBG5.0CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMB
SMCG6060E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 60VWM 108VC DO215AB
MASMCJ13A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ2K4.0 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 4VWM 6.3VC DO215AA
SA24HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC AXIAL
SA5.0-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC AXIAL
V47ZC05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 100A DISC 5MM
AMCV-0603-260-C180N-T Abracon Corporation  VARISTOR 31V 5A 0603
0070.3521.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 56V 500A DISC 7MM
V14MLA1206WA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 15.9V 150A 1206
V20E250 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 10KA DISC 20MM
RMER4BL-A Panduit Corp  BLACK THERM TRANSFER RIBBON
	V180ZU20PX2855  keywords
	    	V180ZU20PX2855
	V180ZU20PX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V180ZU20PX2855  pdf
	V180ZU20PX2855  datasheet
	V180ZU20PX2855  price
	V180ZU20PX2855  distributor
	electronic components V180ZU20PX2855
	V180ZU20PX2855  Circuit Protection
	V180ZU20PX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V180ZU20PX2855  VARISTOR 162V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V180ZU20PX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .